561
564
560
562
565
567
566
563
569
568

Namn

Andersson Oliver
Dahlstrom Eddie
Gustafson Oskar
Koivumaki Hugo
Nielsen Lina
Rohman Alva
Rangeby Frida
Rossger Leon
Savenok Yelizaveta
Wassblad Matilda

Swedish Grallf' P i
October 28-30, 2022
Ystad Arena, Ystad

Deltagare per klubb

Foreningen Uddevalla Sim

Fodd
2005
2004
2002
2004
2005
2007
2005
2006
2005
2006

Licens
AQ5505
AW0304
AE1302
AT2904
AD5605
AC7807
AZ8205
AM5106
BY6605
BA2806

Klubb

UDDEVALLA
UDDEVALLA
UDDEVALLA
UDDEVALLA
UDDEVALLA
UDDEVALLA
UDDEVALLA
UDDEVALLA
UDDEVALLA
UDDEVALLA

Anmailda grenar
4,5,16,23
5,20,23,27,34
5,16,23,29,34
4,5,16,23
1,6,15,19,31,35
1,8,12,22,24,35
6,17,22,24,37
4,5,16,23,29,34
6,17,22,26,37
6,10,17,22,31,37
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Skanes Simférbund
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